Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Compantes

Name of Company

S95

Form 4.20

For Official Use

Company Number

03539854

Orchehill Limited

|/ We

Sandra McAlister, 10 St Helen's Road, Swansea, SA1 4AW

Simon Thomas Barniball, 10 St Helen's Road, Swansea, SA1 4AW

the liquidator(s}) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 11 March 2014

Signed W

11 March 2011

McAlister & Co

10 St Helen's Road
Swansea

SA1 AW

Ref O100650/SM/STB/H J/ILT
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Far Offirial 11ea

I

M

18/03/2014 #238
COMPANIES HOUSE




L}

Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Orchehill Limited

on the 11 March 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name B, Hurcrui a4 ‘\J

Signed B HM

pated oslasyy




Orchehill Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.
Cash at Bank 416513 4,165 13

Estimated total assets availlable for preferential creditors 4,165 13

Signature g\\‘\m Date l P!DRJ‘—EQ 4 L}‘ J




Orchehill Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,165 13
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,185 13
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,165 13
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,165 13
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,165 13
Estimated prescrnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,165 13
Unsecured non-preferential claims {(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 5,425 45
H M Revenue & Customs 6,000 00
11,425 45
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (7,260 32)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (7,260 32)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (7,262 32)

Slgnaturos,-:f : um

oue_NOR(ZIIZ 2014-R(

R

el



SLSLPIOZ U LL

0 €102 J9A T0S SdI

| jo | abed

gyl\m amjeufiig

SP'sZr'LL Buiejo sayul o4
BE G/8 1HE 22¥Q ‘In0a A ‘enuany peap ‘asnoH apes] MN apell 001D
00 009'L ZNZ 935 ‘uopuon ‘peoy Asjwoug 091 0|88 1080
NOE pMS U9isayouey
10 99¢ 13jea19) 'Hody20)g 'Aasialy 'UCiEaH Yled SSSUISNg JUSUDUBRGUT ‘MBIABAIY 8Y Jun pi sdoys aa Mn Alddng 0080
8l 265 3AZ G140 'HIPIED |lBM siel 'Peoy Isel04 P11 (uonnquisiq) 9oud Heqoy 004Y0
G105 118 1140 ‘Wipied ‘peoy yueusd LzZg papwi (a1empiey g sonseld) Aediouug 0042
196821 Aljuanos 'peoy 3ooeW ‘J00|H 15| ISNOH puEayINg SODALAG IPID UOSMIP aoro
000 JAE LOY ‘Buipeay ‘peoy Ainglo4 ‘lenuad buipesy aup nqiy €0HD
000 ISP ZING 'X9ssng 1sapn ‘Buiyuopn ‘'eeg g Buuos 'peoy ucibunleg SWIQISNY) 9 anuUaAlayY WH Z0HD
000 Y L7 100dI3AIN HO0G SUSAND ‘YUON J00|4 pIE {LvA) swoisn) 3 anuanay WH 10HO
00 0009 ZZ1 863N ‘BuAL uodn apseomaN ‘uocjuaqbuoT ‘maip yied uojuag ‘20ZE 49 WY ‘NHDI (3Avd) swojsn) pue anuarsy WH 00HD
3 ssalppy aweN Aoy

sioypas) Auedwon - g
P3UWIT IIY3aYAOo
00 9 J81S1|YON




